
City of Douglasville

Legislation Text

6695 Church Street
Douglasville, GA 30134

Item 27-17-27 - Authorize the Mayor to sign Change Order #1 with Bartow Paving Company, Inc. to increase
the scope of work of their Agreement of October 15, 2017 for LMIG 2017 repaving by adding 800 linear feet of
flexible material to seal substandard road surface at an additional cost of $31,000.00.

File #: TMP-0595, Version: 2

City of Douglasville Printed on 5/11/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

